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Attendee List

First Name Last Name Affiliation / Organization Address 1 City St Zip Telephone Fax Email

Randy Akers Dept. of HUD 633 17th St., 12th Floor Denver CO 80202 303-672-5465 
x2107

Randall_R._Akers@hud.gov

James Anderson University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign

One East St. Mary's Rd. Champaign IL 61820 217-333-6532 jimand@staff.uiuc.edu

Hon. Bill Anoatubby Chickasaw Nation PO Box 1548 Ada OK 74821 580-436-7208 580-436-4287 Bill.Anoatubby@chicasaw.net, 
TammyGray@chicasaw.net

Laura Appelbaum University of Colo. at Denver 1443 Market St., Ste 380 Denver CO 80202 303-820-5662 Lappelba@carbon.cudenver.edu

Agnes Arredondo Dept. of HUD 1999 Broadway, Ste. 
3390

Denver CO 80202 303-675-1690 
x3311

Agnes_L._Arredondo@hud.gov

Barb Baker Fort Berthold HA PO Box 310 New Town ND 58763 701-627-4731

Elena Bassett Yakama Nation HA PO Box 156 Wapato WA 98951 509-877-6171 elenabassett@hotmail.com

Frances Benally Ft. Bidwell CA Community 
Council

PO Box 129 Fort Bidwell CA 96112 530-279-6310

Bill Blalock Peoria HA PO Box 1304 Miami OK 74355 918-542-1873

Rodger Boyd Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
4126

Washington DC 20410 202-401-7914 Rodger_Boyd@hud.gov

Joel Bravo Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Rd. Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255

Virginia Brings Yellow Quinault Tribe PO Box 548 Taholah WA 98587 360-276-4403

Phil Bush Modoc-Lassen Indian HA 401 Peninsula Dr., Ste. 6 Lake Almanor CA 96137 530-596-4127 ModoclassenIHA@theGrid.net

Alison Butler Daniels Wagenlander & Heisterkamp 1700 Broadway, Ste. 
1202

Denver CO 80290 303-832-6511 alisonbd@wagenlander.com

Robert Carlile Citizen Potawatomi Nation HA 1601 South Gordon 
Cooper Dr.

Shawnee OK 74801 405-275-3121 405-273-8197 rcarlile@potawatomi.org, 
cwaler@potawatomi.org

Lisa Carlson University of Colo. at Denver 1443 Market St., Ste 380 Denver CO 80202 303-820-5662 lcarlson@carbon.cudenver.edu

Mark Charlie AVCP Regional HA PO Box 767 Bethel AK 99559 907-543-3121 mark@avcphousing.org

Ervin Chavez Navajo HA PO Box 4980 Window Rock AZ 86515 928-871-2603

Larry Coyle Cowlitz Tribe PO Box 711 Chehalis WA 98532 360-864-8720 360-864-8722 Chetrha@aol.com, 
Cithousing@toledotel.com
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Peggy Cuciti University of Colo. at Denver 1443 Market St., Ste 380 Denver CO 80202 303-820-5664 pcuciti@carbon.cudenver.edu

Hon. Beasley Denson Mississippi Band of Choctaw 
Indians

P.O. Box 6010 Choctaw MS 39350 601-650-1637 601-656-3765

Doherty Smith Donert Belcourt 410 Central Ave, Ste. 
522

Great Falls MT 59401 406-542-9791 smithdoherty@aol.com

Wayne Ducheneaux Cheyenne River HA PO Box 480 Eagle Butte SD 57625 605-964-4265 605-964-1070 wayne@sat.net, 
wayne@laotanetwork.com

Jeff Duty Copper River Basin Regional 
HA

PO Box 89 Glennallen AK 99588 907-822-5812 jduty@crbrha.org

Glenn Edwards Absentee Shawnee HA PO Box 425 Shawnee OK 74802 405-273-1050

Helen English Steven Winter Associates 1331 H St., NW, Ste. 
1000

Washington DC 20005 202-628-6100 202-393-5043 henglish@swinter.com

Edward Fagan Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
4126

Washington DC 20410 202-401-7914 Edward_V._Fagan@hud.gov

Julie Falkner Carr, Falkner & Swanson 3213 Duke St. #169 Alexandria VA 22314 703-739-9322 703-818-1740 jfalkner@powerfulsolutions.org

Tim Foster Yakama Nation HA PO Box 156 Wapato WA 98951 509-877-6171

Joel Frank Seminole Nation HA 6300 Stirling Rd. Hollywood FL 33024 954-967-3800 954-967-3496 jfrank@semtribe.com

Abraham Friendly AVCP Regional HA Box 767 Bethel AK 99723 907-543-3121 AbeF@avcphousing.org

Anthony Garcia Sullivan Consulting Group 409 Camino Del Rio S., 
Ste. 204

San Diego CA 92108 619-260-1432 sullivan@onesullivan.com

Terrence Garcia Northern Pueblos HA Rt. 5, Box 315-A Santa Fe NM 87506 505-455-2273 tgarcia@cnsp.com

Cynthia Gardstein Steven Winter Associates 1331 H St., NW, Ste. 
1000

Washington DC 20005 202-628-6100 202-393-5043 cjgardstein@swinter.com

Robert Gauthier Salish-Kootenai HA PO Box 38 Pablo MT 59855 406-675-4491 406-675-4495 rgauthier@skha.org

Michael Gerber Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
4100

Washington DC 20410 202-708-0950 Michael_G._Gerber@hud.gov

Steve Ginnis Interior HA 828 27th Av. Fairbanks AK 99701 907-452-8315 steve@irha.org

Ed Goodman Hobbs Straus Dean & Walker 851 SW 6th Av., Ste. 
1650

Portland OR 97204 503-242-1745 egoodman@hsdwor.com
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Carol Gore Cook Inlet HA 3510 Spenard Rd., Ste., 
201

Anchorage AK 99503 907-276-8822 907-258-4957 Cgore@citci.com, Thunziker@citci.com

Ray Gorynski Samish Indian Nation 15034 43rd Place S. Tukwila WA 98188 206-246-3023 same as voice #. 
Call first

raygorynski@comcast.net

Susie Hay Chippewa Cree Tribe RR1 Box 567 Box Elder MT 59521 406-395-4370 ccha@hi-line.net

Ron Haynes Dept. of HUD 1999 Broadway, Ste. 
3390

Denver CO 80202 303-675-1690 
x3324

Ron_W._Haynes@hud.gov

Robbie Hobgood Choctaw Housing PO Box G Hugo OK 74743 580-326-7521 rhobgood@choctawhousing.com

Ron Hoffman AVCP HA PO Box 767 Bethel AK 99559 907-543-3121 907-543-3933 ron@avcphousing.org

Terry Hudson Northern Pueblos HA 5 West Gutierrez, Ste. 10 Sante Fe NM 87506 505-455-7973 505-455-3789 h_terryG@hotmail.com

Timothy Humphrey Stetson Law Offices 5731 Irving Blvd, NW Albuquerque NM 87114 505-256-4911 tjh@stetsonlaw.com

Steve Hutchings BHBC - AK 1127 West 7th Anchorage AK 99501 907-263-7267 shutchings@bhb.com

Sabrina Jacobs Waccamaw Siouan Tribe PO Box 69 Bolton NC 28423 910-655-9551 
x12

William Jerue, Jr. Copper River Housing PO Box 89 Glennallen AK 99588 907-822-3633

Marvin Jones Cherokee Nation Community 
Services

PO Box 948 Tahlequah OK 74465 918-456-0671 x 
2897

918-458-6152 mjones@cherokee.org

Ron Jones Sisseton Wahpaton HA PO Box 687 Agency Village SD 57262 605-690-3901

Blake Kazama Tlingit-Haida Regional HA PO Box 32237 Juneau AK 99803 907-780-6868 907-780-6895 bkazama@thrha.org, vhoyle@thrha.org

James Kelley Kiowa HA PO Box 847 Anadarko OK 73005 405-247-2417 khajames@netride.net

Bob Kenison Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
8162

Washington DC 20410 202-708-0614 
x5287

Robert_S._Kenison@hud.gov

Rebecca Kidder Cheyenne River HA Box 480 Eagle Butte SD 57625 605-964-4265 rkidder@lakotanetwork.com

Crispin Kinney Indian Health Service 12300 Twinbrook Pkwy., 
Rm 610

Rockville MD 20852 301-443-4076 cris.kinney@mail.ihs.gov

Don Kittson Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Rd. Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255 dkittson@hotmail.com
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Jacqueline Kruszek Dept. of HUD 1999 Broadway, Ste. 
3390

Denver CO 80202 303-675-1690 
x3306

Jacqueline_A._Kruszek@hud.gov

Roy LaFromboise Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Rd. Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255 roylafromboise@netscape.net

Deborah Lalancette Dept. of HUD 1999 Broadway, Ste. 
3390

Denver CO 80202 303-675-1690 
x3325

Deborah_M._Lalancette@hud.gov

Bruce LaPointe Sault Ste. Marie HA 2218 Shunk Rd. Sault Ste. 
Marie

MI 49783 906-635-8026 906-635-8030 QHouse3@nmo.net,                                 
build-upnorth@30below.com

Ernie Little Oglala Sioux Lakota Housing PO Box 603 Pine Ridge SD 57770 605-867-5161

Michael Liu Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
4100

Washington DC 20410 202-708-0950 Michael_M._Liu@hud.gov

Isidro Lopez Tohono O'odham Nation PO Box 837 Sells AZ 85634 520-383-5260 ilopez@toua.net

Judith Marasco Yurok Indian HA P.O. Box 98 Klamath CA 95548 707-482-1506    
x 35

707-482-3117 yiha4@harborside.com

Christian May Steven Winter Associates 1331 H St., NW, Ste. 
1000

Washington DC 20005 202-628-6100 202-393-5043 cmay@swinter.com

Kristy McCarthy NAIHC 900 2nd St., NE, Ste. 
305

Washington DC 20002 202-789-1146 kmccarthy@naihc.net

Marion McFadden Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
8158

Washington DC 20410 202-708-2027 Marion_M._McFadden@hud.gov

Kara Miller Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Rd. Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255

Kathleen Myers Bristol Bay HA Box 433 Kind Salmon AK 99613 907-246-7660 Kathy_A_Myers@yahoo.com

Johnny Naize Navajo Nation P.O. Box 2193 Chinle AZ 86503 928-871-6380 928-871-7259 jnaize@navajo.org, 
christinejones@navajo.org

Denise Padgette Smith River Rancheria 250 N. Indian Rd. Smith River CA 95567 707-487-9255 richardsdee@yahoo.com

Ariel Pereira Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
10276

Washington DC 20410 202-708-3055 Ariel_Pereira@hud.gov

Mike Poier Squaxin Island Tribe 70 SE Squaxin Lane Shelton WA 98584 360-426-9781 mpoier@squaxin.nsn.us

Michael Reed Cocopah Indian Housing & 
Development

10488 Steamboat St Somerton AZ 85350 928-627-8863 928-627-9800 or 
-7551

Mreed@ontherez.org

Todd Richardson Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
8140

Washington DC 20410 202-708-3700 Todd_M._Richardson@hud.gov
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Jack Sawyers Utah Paiute HA 665 North 100 East Cedar City UT 84720 435-586-1122 435-586-0896 SJack@infowest.com

James Sceeles TNHA PO Box 69 Barrow AK 99723 907-852-0290 James.Sceeles@north-slope.org

Wayne Scribner Chickasaw Nation PO Box 1548 Ada OK 74821 580-421-8848

Lee Shannon Hobbs Straus Dean & Walker 851 SW 6th Av., Ste. 
1650

Portland OR 97204 503-242-1745 lshannon@hsdwor.com

Marty Shuravloff Kodiak HA 3137 Mill Bay Rd. Kodiak AK 99615 907-486-8111 907-486-4432 MartyS@KIHA.org

Dena Silliman Wagenlander & Heisterkamp 1700 Broadway, Ste. 
1202

Denver CO 80290 303-832-6511

Russell Sossamon Choctaw Nation HA PO Box G Hugo OK 74743 580-326-7521 580-326-7641 Acox@choctowhousing.com

David Southerland Cherokee Nation Housing PO Box 1007 Tahlequah OK 74464 918-453-2931 dsoutherland@hacn.net

Jennifer Stoloff Dept. of HUD 451 7th St., SW, Room 
8140

Washington DC 20410 202-708-3700 Jennifer_A._Stoloff@hud.gov

Peter Swanson Carr, Falkner & Swanson 3213 Duke St. #169 Alexandria VA 22314 703-818-1740 703-818-1740 pswanson@powerfulsolutions.org

Darlene Tooley Northern Circle HA 694 Pinoleville Dr. Ukiah CA 95482 707)-468-1336 NCIHATRB@pacific.net

Hon. Eddie Tullis Poarch Band of Creek Indians 
of Alabama

5811 Jack Springs Rd. Amore AL 36502 251-368-9136 251-368-1026 KRAMER@Poarchcreekindians.org, 
eltullis@poarchcreekindians.org

James Vollintine Bristol Bay HA PO Box 113329 Anchorage AK 99511-
3329

907-346-4446 jfv@alaska.com

Jim Wagenlander Wagenlander & Heisterkamp 1700 Broadway, Ste. 
1202

Denver CO 80290 303-832-6511 wagenlan@wagenlander.com

Moses White, Sr. AVCP Regional HA Box 767 Bethel AK 99723 907-543-3121

Theresa Williams Interior Regional HA 828 27th Av. Fairbanks AK 99701 907-452-8315 theresa@irha.org

Tom Yellow Wolf Washoe HA 1588 Watasheamu Dr. Gardnerville NV 89410 800-249-4942 adminl@whanet.org
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